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LISTA ONOMÁSTICA
PREENCHER UMA POR CADA CATEGORIA


	EVENTO
	
	CATEGORIA
	Inf
	Juv
	Jun
	Abs

	CLUBE
	
	SIGLA
	





	Nome da Nadadora
	N.º Filiação
	Ano Nascimento
	
	Esquema Livre

	
	
	
	
	Dueto
	Equipa
	Combinado
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Delegado(s)
	Treinador(es)
	Assinatura e Carimbo do Clube

	1.
	1.
	

	2.
	2.
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